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Rainfall Model

Return Period (years)
Region

M5-60 (mm)

Ratio R

Summer Storms

Rainfall Details

FSR Winter Storms

100 Cv (Summer)

England and Wales Cv (Winter)
20.000 Shortest Storm (mins)

0.405 Longest Storm (mins)

Yes Climate Change %

Time Area Diagram

Total Area (ha) 0.178
Time (mins) Area
From: To: (ha)

0 4 0.178

Yes
0.750
0.840

15
10080
+40
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Model Details

Storage is Online Cover Level (m) 10.000

Cellular Storage Structure

0.000 Safety Factor 1.0
Porosity 0.95

Invert Level (m)
Infiltration Coefficient Base (m/hr) 0.19400
Infiltration Coefficient Side (m/hr) 0.19400

Depth (m) Area (m?) Inf. Area (m?) |Depth (m) Area (m?) Inf. Area (m?)

0.000 90.0 90.0 0.900 0.0 120.4
0.800 90.0 120.4
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